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199801130000
12721

01/13/1998
03:33:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
WINONA J

199706100001
82601

199801130000
12741

01/13/1998
03:33:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HANDLEY,
STANCIL D

199801130000
12731

01/13/1998
03:33:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES KING,
MICHAEL D

199706030001
73221

199801130000
12751

01/13/1998
03:33:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES CAUDILL,
LENNIS

199510200003
02121

199801160000
17391

01/16/1998
01:57:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SALTER,
JERRY VON

199801160000
17401

01/16/1998
01:57:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SALTER,
JERRY VON

199508280002
35951

199801200000
19141

01/20/1998
02:55:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MERRELL,
CHARLES O

199609040002
91261

199801200000
19121

01/20/1998
02:55:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES LIBERTY
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
CHELSEA

199706160001
88851

199801210000
21721

01/21/1998
03:31:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHETHAM,
ANN

199607310002
47841

199801220000
23741

01/22/1998
02:43:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
DAVID
ALEXANDER

199801220000
23731

01/22/1998
02:43:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
ANTHONY B

199801220000
23721

01/22/1998
02:43:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELMS,
ANDREW L



199801220000
23751

01/22/1998
02:43:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOFF,
MELISSA GAIL

199801230000
24991

01/23/1998
02:57:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
DANIEL L

199508160002
25011

199801230000
25001

01/23/1998
02:57:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
ANDREW G

199707080002
13921

199801230000
25021

01/23/1998
02:57:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BARNES,
JOSEPH D

199801230000
25011

01/23/1998
02:57:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

199801060000
03421

01/06/1998
02:09:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES NEW
HORIZON
BUILDERS INC

199802020000
33961

02/02/1998
03:36:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
MAGGIE

199802190000
56711

02/19/1998
02:49:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
JOHNNY M JR

199406010001
75981

199802190000
56721

02/19/1998
02:49:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JOINER, JEFF
A

199605200001
63791

199802230000
60071

02/23/1998
03:15:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES,
GERALDINE

199710090003
30181

199802230000
60061

02/23/1998
03:15:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
TONY L

199711170003
75041

199802230000
60091

02/23/1998
03:16:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
RONNIE

199705140001
50941

199802230000
60121

02/23/1998
03:16:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DONALD
PHILLIPS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199603120000
81971



199802240000
60401

02/24/1998
09:07:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES NAVARRE,
JAMES W

199803050000
77541

03/05/1998
03:10:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, H
WAYNE

199412060003
58721

199803050000
77551

03/05/1998
03:11:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN,
STEPHEN R

199803050000
77561

03/05/1998
03:11:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OSBORN,
STEPHEN R

199803170000
93351

03/17/1998
03:37:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP, J E 199708120002
56621


